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Women / 7 / L7 a17 g1
Session: A17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Erbert1012
Funtastic USA MV

8.950 9.350 9.4509.000 36.750
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 7 / L7 a17 g2
Session: A17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emry Munholand691
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.375 9.525 9.8009.800 38.500
2 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Victoria Fuentes1140
GymKidz FG

9.450 9.075 9.8009.425 37.750
1 3 3 1T 2 

2 

Emma Adams1212
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.200 9.550 9.4759.000 37.225
3 1 9 6 3 

3 

Crystal Hurst458
Camden GA

9.175 9.025 9.6009.025 36.825
4 4 8 4 4 

4 

Sariah Ramos2377
Ultimate FL

9.000 8.800 9.6759.125 36.600
7 6 6 3 5T

5T

Lena Gatewood461
Camden GA

9.125 8.600 9.5009.375 36.600
5 7 4 5 5T

5T

Halle Spires1934
Robert K Fox YMCA OH

8.900 8.500 9.2759.600 36.275
9 8 2 8 7 

7 

Maddyn Johnson1057
Goldens CE

8.775 9.000 8.7509.150 35.675
11 5 5 10 8 

8 

Sophia Rigo478
Capitol City OH

9.075 7.400 9.3759.100 34.950
6 11 7 7 9 

9 

Scarlett McNichols544
Central Ohio OH

8.875 8.050 8.6008.450 33.975
10 9 10 11 10 

10 

Kendall Klatt2487
Performance Elite WI

8.950 7.800 9.2507.750 33.750
8 10 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a17 g3
Session: A17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Plunkett1213
Harris Chalkettes NC

9.300 9.675 9.5509.700 38.225
4 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Lily Rolko695
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.325 9.575 9.7259.150 37.775
3 2 8 1 2 

2 

Vanessa Vasseva387
Bayside FL

9.525 9.500 9.5509.075 37.650
1 3 9 2T 3 

3 

Shae Culpepper692
Diva Gymnastics LE

9.050 9.275 9.5259.350 37.200
7T 5 6 4T 4 

4 

Abby Beier885
Findlay Elite OH

9.025 9.450 9.2259.450 37.150
9 4 5 9 5 

5 

Olivia Hayward459
Camden GA

9.350 8.625 9.3759.625 36.975
2 7T 2 6 6 

6 

Kendelle Hoopes2207
TGS LE

9.125 8.925 9.5259.275 36.850
6 6 7 4T 7 

7 

Evelyn Herdrich1178
GymSport WI

8.800 8.625 9.2509.500 36.175
10 7T 4 8 8 

8 

Lily Ashley2374
Ultimate FL

9.050 7.350 9.3509.550 35.300
7T 9 3 7 9 

9 

Genica Holland477
Capitol City OH

9.200 7.200 9.2009.050 34.650
5 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 a17 g4
Session: A17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira Grady460
Camden GA

9.625 9.800 9.5259.600 38.550
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Hayden Catral1875
Reflex FL

9.200 9.525 9.8009.275 37.800
3 2T 7 1 2 

2 

Isabel McKinnon385
Bayside FL

9.000 9.425 9.4509.625 37.500
6T 4 2T 4 3 

3 

Samarah Lorgeat2378
Ultimate FL

8.800 9.375 9.5009.625 37.300
11 6 2T 3 4 

4 

Fiona Garvey-Knapp1450
LKN Stars NC

8.925 9.250 9.4009.575 37.150
8T 7 5 5 5 

5 

Marcelo Araujo386
Bayside FL

9.550 8.400 9.2759.500 36.725
2 9 6 7 6 

6 

Molly Koonts1874
Reflex FL

9.125 9.025 8.6509.650 36.450
4 8 1 10 7 

7 

Lilli Keefer1513
McAlester Elite OK

8.925 9.525 9.3008.150 35.900
8T 2T 9 6 8 

8 

Peyton Lawson2001
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.075 7.850 8.9008.750 34.575
5 10 8 9 9 

9 

Charlotte Wilson1177
GymSport WI

9.000 9.400 9.0007.000 34.400
6T 5 11 8 10 

10 

Gianna Demaso1105
GymDynasty CE

8.825 7.300 8.4507.850 32.425
10 11 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a17 g5
Session: A17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bethany Hicklin1972
Salina GemStars MV

9.450 9.675 9.8009.425 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Amelia Tallman2134
Stateline YMCA WI

9.200 9.150 9.4259.400 37.175
7 2 2 6T 2 

2 

Tamia Cheeks2002
Sky Gymnastics MV

9.250 8.500 9.4759.300 36.525
4T 6 3 4 3 

3 

Jasmine Michi1877
Reflex FL

9.550 8.350 9.5509.050 36.500
1 7 4T 2 4 

4 

Stefania Williams1449
LKN Stars NC

9.250 8.600 9.4259.050 36.325
4T 5 4T 6T 5 

5 

Celina Hess1789
Phoenix Gym Club WI

9.300 8.675 9.0758.750 35.800
3 4 6T 10 6 

6 

Kennedi Orcutt428
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

8.675 8.825 9.1508.300 34.950
11 3 9 9 7 

7 

Talyn Sullivan2321
Tumbleweed MV

9.050 8.300 9.4508.100 34.900
9 8 10 5 8T

8T

Abigail Davidson1435
Lake Murray SC

9.225 8.075 8.8508.750 34.900
6 9 6T 11 8T

8T

Samantha Reiter1106
GymDynasty CE

8.900 8.000 9.3508.550 34.800
10 10 8 8 10 

10 

Diane Willis1942
Rockdale GA 

9.100 7.550 9.5007.000 33.150
8 11 11 3 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 a17 g6
Session: A17

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cacilia Hazeltine2132
Stateline YMCA WI

9.550 9.000 9.6009.450 37.600
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Emma Matrick2133
Stateline YMCA WI

9.450 9.275 9.3759.425 37.525
2 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Susan Jones1008
Fox Valley CE

9.375 9.025 9.5509.200 37.150
3 2 3 2 3 

3 

Tierney Cunningham1914
Riverside - CE

9.100 8.600 9.4508.650 35.800
7 5 8 3 4 

4 

Alisa Redzepagic2131
Stateline YMCA WI

9.000 8.050 9.3759.150 35.575
9 8 4T 4T 5 

5 

Claudia Grusecki1913
Riverside - CE

9.300 8.675 9.3258.150 35.450
5 4 9 6 6T

6T

Taylor Revoir1788
Phoenix Gym Club WI

9.175 7.850 9.2759.150 35.450
6 9 4T 7T 6T

6T

Lauren Michi1876
Reflex FL

8.950 8.500 9.2508.750 35.450
10 6 7 9 6T

6T

Alejandra Assogba429
Buckeye  YMCA OH 

9.075 8.200 9.2758.050 34.600
8 7 10 7T 9 

9 

Lauren Ruff1787
Phoenix Gym Club WI

9.325 7.200 8.9509.100 34.575
4 10 6 10 10 

10 
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